

LISTING REFERRAL COMPENSATION AGREEMENT

OWNER'S NAMES:			
(PLEASE PRINT)			
PROPERTY ADDRESS:			
(PLEASE PRINT)			
CONTACT PHONE NUMBERS: _			
(PLEASE PRINT)			
REFERRING REALTOR:			
(PLEASE PRINT)			
the Real Estate Auction Listing mentioned owners. Pamela K.	listing referral to Pamela K. Rose Agreement, which requires a te Rose Auction Co, LLC does hereby at the successful closing of said p	n percent (10%) buyer's premi agree to pay a thirty percent (um, to be executed with above
	es to withdraw active listing fron Auction Company, LLC shall have		
Date		Date	
Pamela K. Rose Auction Company	, LLC		
		Referring Co-Operating Co	mpany
Ву		By Referring Agent Name	
419-865-1224			
Office Phone		Office Phone	Office Fax
Cell Phone	Other Phone	Cell Phone	Other Phone
Email Address		Email Address	